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Pari-Match League
2016/17 21st round, Match #124

Friday, 11.03.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 8°C. Spectators: 3863

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Kanevtsev Danylo
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
3 Ablitarov Rizvan
7 Korkishko Dmytro
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
27 Liulka Serhii (C)
33 Barilko Volodymyr
96 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Karnoza Artur
15 Gadrani Giorgi
26 Elias
75 Tretiakov Maksym
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
15 Shabanov Artem
13 Stamenković Miloš
4 Kravchenko Anton
2 Leandro
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
94 Zaderaka Maksym
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
39 Vasin Denys

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
3 Dovhyi Oleksii
8 Malakyan Gor
9 Malakyan Edgar
21 Klymchuk Yurii
10 Deul Boy Darryl
93 Debelko Roman

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 21st round, Match #124
Friday, 11.03.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 8°C. Spectators: 3863

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
20' 39 Vasin Denys

24' 39 Vasin Denys
33 Barilko Volodymyr

26 Elias 46'

48' 91 Karasiuk Roman

2 Azatskyi Oleksandr 53'

11 Smirnov Yevgen 54'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Karnoza Artur 60'

64' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
10 Deul Boy Darryl

7 Korkishko Dmytro 74'

79' 39 Vasin Denys
93 Debelko Roman

96 Kaplienko Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 82'

87' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim
8 Malakyan Gor

8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


